Recital Show #1 Recital Show #2
Thursday June 5th, 5:30pm Friday June 6th, 7:00pm

#1 |Team: Petite Jazz #1 |Ballet IVA

#2 |Scholarship Announcement #2 |Ballet IV

#3 |Team: Senior Jazz #3 |Beg. Pointe IVA

#4 |Ballet IATHUR #4 |Ballet Il FRI

#5 |Ballet | FRI #5 |Adult Ballet

#6 |Combo | FRI #6 |Modern IV/IVA

#7 |Ballet | SAT #7 |Ballet 1| MON

#8 |Hip Hop I #8 |Hip Hop |

#9 |Jazz | MON #9 |Adult Tap

#10 |Team: Senior Open #10 |Lyrical IV

#11 |Combo Il THUR #11 |Jazz Il

#12 |Jazz IIATUE #12 |Lyrical IVA

#13 |Beginning Tap #13 |Teachers

#14 |Teachers #14 |Graduating Seniors

#15 |Graduating Seniors




Recital Show #3

Saturday June 7th, 11:00am

Recital Show #4

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

Team: Teen Ballet

Ballet llI

Beg/Int Tap

Creative Dance: THUR/SAT
Team: Teen Open

Jazz lll

Team: Junior Ballet

Team: Teen Contemporary
Combo | SAT

Lyrical IlI

Team: Junior Jazz

Saturday June 7th, 2:00pm

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

Jazz IVA
Jazz IV
Teachers

Graduating Seniors

#11

#12

Team: Production
Creative Dance WED
Beginning Acro
Team: Teen Jazz
Ballet | TUE

Team: Pre-Teen Musical Theater
Combo | TUE
Advanced Tap
Int/Adv Tap

Combo II SAT

Jazz | TUE

Modern V

#13

#14

Team: Pre-Teen Lyrical

Modern VI

#15

Teachers

#16

Graduating Seniors




Recital Show #5

Saturday June 7th, 4:00pm

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17

Ballet VI

Ballet V

Scholarship Announcement
Ballet IIA TUE

Int. Pointe V/VI

Beg. Pointe V

Team: Pre-Teen Jazz
Lyrical lIA

Adult Jazz

Team: Senior Contemporary

Combo Il MON

Team: Pre-Teen Contemporary

Jazz IIATHUR

Jazz 'V

Jazz VI

Teachers

Graduating Seniors




